The Judiciary, State of Hawaii
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction

Contract (or PO) Number: J22008

Method of Procurement:

Department:
Division:
Vendor:

Description:

Notice of Award Date
Start Date:

Amended:

End Date:

Original Award Amount:
Final Contract Amount:
Contact Information
Contact Person:

Phone:

E-mail:

Comments:

Request for Proposals
Judiciary

Human Resources
Cornerstone OnDemand, Inc.

To provide a cloud-based learning management system to
the Judiciary, State of Hawalii

06/21/2021

07/01/2021

06/30/2022
$65,200.00

$65,200.00

Dawn Nagatani
808-539-4340

Dawn.M.Nagatani@courts.hawaii.gov
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