The Judiciary, State of Hawaii Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction

Contract (or PO) Number: J22008	
Method of Procurement:	Request for Proposals
Department:	Judiciary
Division:	Human Resources
Vendor:	Cornerstone OnDemand, Inc.
Description:	To provide a cloud-based learning management system to the Judiciary, State of Hawaii
Notice of Award Date	06/21/2021
Start Date:	07/01/2021
Amended:	
End Date:	06/30/2022
Original Award Amount:	\$65,200.00
Final Contract Amount:	\$65,200.00
Contact Information	
Contact Person:	Dawn Nagatani
Phone:	808-539-4340
E-mail:	Dawn.M.Nagatani@courts.hawaii.gov
Comments:	